IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

01 MARCH 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MALI J

1. ADV BOUWER
30392/14

2. FNB BANKLTD
28386/20

3. FNB BANKLTD
66275/20

4. FNB BANKLTD
65785/20

5. RTREEVES

6. FNB BANKLTD
49501/20

7. NEDBANK LTD
40036/21

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

VS

VS

RAF

M M MSIMANGO

S M MAVUSO

V M SAKO

99650/15

C J SMIT

M V RANDALL



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

STD BANK LTD
22676/16

A E RONNENBERGH VS

T D MOKOENA
53249/19

AM DU PREEZ
2851/22

S H MAPHANGA
18405/21

P J NEETHLING BUSINESS VS

Z L NOBELA VS

NEDBANK LTD
22954/21

M KUBEKA VS
31535/21

T E MINNIE+2 VS
47171/21

J&K TIMBERS LTD VS

VS AN MABOE+1

L D RONNENBERGH

VS PRESIDENT OF SA

VS R H DU PREEZ

VS I N MAPHANGA

CITY OF TSHWANE

RAF

VS T C MABASA

MINISTER OF POLICE+1

MASTER OF THE HIGH COURT+8

M AMORETTI+1

2333/22

44608/20

67433/14



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

12524/20

N NDANDANI VS

FNB BANK LTD
44820/21

STD BANK LTD

R L HLATSHWAYO+2 VS
M TAMMA+1 VS
M DE GOUVEIA

27903/21

WOODMEAD MART LTD

46729/21

FNB BANK LTD
20043/20

FNB BANK LTD
14766/20

F MOAGI VS

STD BANK LTD

RAF 92872/16
VS B M LEYDS

VS J MNCUBE 685/20
R L HLATSHWAYO+3 42993/08
P TAMMA 56497/21
VS C N WILSNACH+2

VS S A ONWUKA+1

VS V M BASI

VS M P KABINI+2

S W MOAGI 37645/18
VS J P JACOBS+3



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

53645/19

FNB BANK LTD
33663/21

EX PARTE: T B DE VILLIERS
56066/21

EX PARTE: E NEL+1

EX PARTE: F M DINAT
5618/22

EX PARTE: C ALFONSO+1

EX PARTE: T MBATHA
5617/22

G STRYDOM VS

MERCEDS-BENZ
22814/21

VS G D DUBE

5619/22

5620/22

P STRYDOM 61865/21

VS T TRAFFIC&ROAD MANAGEMENT CC



01 MARCH 2022
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MILLAR AJ

38. M M MOLOTO VS K B MOLOTO 29134/21
39. E BAARTMAN VS RAF 19837/19
40. STD BANK LTD VS J S MAHLANGU

80275/19



41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

POSTLINKBIZHUB LTD

FNB BANK LTD
56854/21

SB GUARANTEE
55300/21

AN LIASSOU VS

ABSA BANK LTD
18197/21

M MULLER VS

CHANGING TIDES VS
33369/21

MERCEDES-BENZ VS
6884/20

CVDUTOIT VS

N MFENE VS
39650/19

EX PARTE: B V THEUNISSEN
54500/21

VS D NKORI 867/21
VS J M SEGOOA+1

VS E BALOYI+1

V LIASSOU 62857/21

VS J DU PLESSIS

W A MULLER 39363/21

| CONRADIE+1

MOGOBA MAPHUTI&ASS LTD

P DU TOIT 943/22

MINISTER OF POLICE+3



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

N GABUZA VS
31543/21

BENFLAT LTD+1
84043/19

FNB BANK LTD
22876/20

RCH GARBETT+4 VS

STD BANK LTD
32097/21

T M KHOZA VS

STD BANK LTD
52308/21

FNB BANK LTD
5911/21

K P KHUMALO
5201/18

H CHAUKE VS
31536/21

MINISTER OF POLICE+1

VS

VS

STYLIANOS TSIHLAS

B M MAGWAZA+OTHERS

R CH GARBETT+3

VS

RAF

VS

VS

VS

L V HASSIEM

E F MATIKA

A CHIGO

RAF

MINISTER OF POLICE+1

37720/21

9805/17



62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

STD BANK LTD
45508/21

P RAMPORA

J E ITAMBI

EX PARTE: M ROOS+1
47826/21

MERCEDES-BENZ
61147/20

FNB BANK LTD
15342/19

EX PARTE: N J BOTHA
4703/22

FNB BANK LTD
19073/21

N O MASON

T L BAIRD

G HALE
53634/21

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS S MORGAN+1

RAF 13492/21

A E BESONG 43174/21

UBANGI TRANSPORT

VS ACE OF HEARTS TRADING LTD

VS R J BOTHA

K MASON 3628/21
A H DANIELS 23303/21
VS M HALE



73. SB GUARANTEE VS M R WESSELS
35720/21

74. CHANGING TIDES VS D K MARAIS+1
35421/21

75. EX PARTE: M K DENBROEG
4945/22



